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LIST OF THE 

FACULTY   



 

 

LIST OF THE FACULTY FOR 2021-2022 

LIST OF FULL TIME TEACHERS IN THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 

 

Name of the Full-time 

Teacher 

Date of 

appointment 
Pan No. 

Weather serving in 

the institution 

presently yes/No 

Ms. Esther Rani J. 19.03.2021 ABQPH0129L Yes 

Ms. Vrushali Kulkarni 19.03.2021 ATPHK0398M Yes 

Mr. Santosh Hattikal 27.01.2019 AUQPH7356C Yes 

Mr. Arvind Hattikal 01.09.2019 AGJPH4787N Yes 

Mr. Sunil Panchal 11.01.2022 CLCPP3695R Yes 

Ms. Sharrdha Gachche 26.11.2020 BSXPG4032Q Yes 

Mr. Shubham Rangari 26.08.2020 BXQPR0797B Yes 

Ms. Apurva Sakharkar 30.10.2020 KKFPS3621L Yes 

Ms. Khushabu Sahare 12.10.2020 IWZPS2764A Yes 

Ms. Disha Jondhale  21.10.2021 BFSPJ7155K Yes 

Ms. Mamata Kamble 26.08.2020 ECAPK8853H Yes 

Ms. Ajali Tambe 01.07.2021 AWAPT9500G Yes 

Mr. Vikas Miskin 01.01.2021 BWKPM3986N Yes 

Mr. Vishal Bhagat 01.10.2020 FGUPB5855F Yes 

Mr. Sunil Kubde 10.01.2022 CYFPK9725B Yes 

Ms. Pooja Puri 11.01.2022 FZHP8289M Yes 

Ms. Pragati Kadam 11.01.2022 FSHPK2458B Yes 

Ms. Mayuri Barule 11.01.2022 DRSPB3679C Yes 

Mr. Nitin Karande 11.01.2022 DFGPK5485H Yes 

Mr. Vaibhav Kankal 11.01.2022 EOSPK8781L Yes 

Ms. Pooja Kaudikar 11.01.2022 DHSPG4692E Yes 

Ms. Bhagyashri Kaunsale 11.01.2022 JUCPK0704E Yes 

Ms. Komal Phad 05.03.2019 EVLPP4002F Yes 

Ms. Anjali Kamble 19.03.2021 EQUPK2676G Yes 

Ms. Mangal Deshmukh 19.03.2021 BUJPB0270K No 

Mr. Sushilkumar Rathod 19.03.2021 CCGPR0865L Yes 

Ms. Anjali Kandare 11.04.2022 GWLPK7641Q Yes 

 

  



LIST OF THE FACULTY FOR 2020-2021 

LIST OF FULL TIME TEACHERS IN THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

 

Name of the Full time 

teacher 

Date of 

appointment 
Pan No. 

Weather serving in the 

institution presently 

yes/No 

Ms. Esther Rani J. 22.02.2019 ABQPH0129L Yes 

Ms. Vrushali Kulkarni 01.01.2021 ATPHK0398M Yes 

Mr. Santosh Hattikal 27.01.2019 AUQPH7356C Yes 

Mr. Arvind Hattikal 01.09.2019 AGJPH4787N Yes 

Mr. Sunil Panchal 19.03.2021 CLCPP3695R Yes 

Mr. Shubham Rangari 26.08.2020 BXQPR0797B Yes 

Ms. Apurva Sakharkar 30.10.2020 KKFPS3621L Yes 

Ms. Khushabu Sahare 12.10.2020 IWZPS2764A Yes 

Ms. Mamata Kamble 26.08.2020 ECAPK8853H Yes 

Ms. Ajali Tambe 01.07.2021 AWAPT9500G Yes 

Mr. Vikas Miskin 01.01.2021 BWKPM3986N Yes 

Ms. Komal Phad 05.03.2019 EVLPP4002F Yes 

Ms. Anjali Kamble 19.03.2021 EQUPK2676G Yes 

Ms. Mangal Deshmukh 19.03.2021 BUJPB0270K Yes 

Mr. Vishal Bhagat 01.10.2020 FGUPB5855F Yes 

Ms. Pooja Puri 21.01.2021 FZHP8289M Yes 

Mr. Vaibhav Kankal 21.01.2021 EOSPK8781L Yes 

Ms. Mayuri Barule 21.01.2021 DRSPB3679C Yes 

Mr. Sushilkumar Rathod 19.03.2021 CCGPR0865L Yes 

 

  



LIST OF THE FACULTY FOR 2019-2020 

LIST OF FULL TIME TEACHERS IN THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 

 

 

Name of the Full time teacher 
Date of 

appointment 
Pan No. 

Weather serving in the 

institution presently 

yes/No 

Mrs. Esther Rani J. 22.02.2019 ABQPH0129L Yes 

Mr. Rajshekhar Kumbhar 01.07.2017 BKVPK5421K NO 

Mr. Ramchandra Masarakal 01.07.2017 QUSPM2076G Yes 

Ms. Sarswati Neharkar 22.02.2019 BCQPN6690A NO 

Ms. Priya Borge 22.02.2019 DPFB9121E NO 

Mr. Sunil Panchal  22.02.2019 CLCPP3695R Yes 

Ms. Bhagyashri Kendre 22.02.2019 EPTPK2403F NO 

Ms. Megha Gajjewar 22.02.2019 CJYPG8873L NO 

Ms. Chaya Solanke 22.02.2019 HCDPS1931Q NO 

Ms. Komal Phad 05.03.2019 EVLPP4002F NO 

Ms.Shubhangi Murukute 22.02.2019 DOVPM7860G NO 

Ms. Ajali Tambe 01.07.2021 AWAPT9500G Yes 

Ms. Ashwini Bondar 01.07.2017 BTUBP1738G NO 

Mr. Sushilkumar Rathod  17.07.2017 CCGPR0865L Yes 

Ms. Anjali Kamble 19.03.2019 EQUPK2676G Yes 

 

  



LIST OF THE FACULTY FOR 2018-2019 

LIST OF FULL TIME TEACHERS IN THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 

 

 

Name of the Full time 

teacher 

Date of 

appointment 
Pan No. 

Weather serving in 

the institution 

presently yes/No 

Ms. Esther Rani J. 22.02.2019 ABQPH0129L Yes 

Mr. Rajshekhar Kumbhar 01.07.2017 BKVPK5421K Yes 

Mr. Ramchandra Masarakal 01.07.2017 QUSPM2076G Yes 

Ms. Pooja Gite 01.07.2017 CCGPG0717C NO 

Ms. Pooja Hurdale 01.07.2017 CLGPH1548C NO 

Ms. Anjali Tambe 01.07.2021 AWAPT9500G Yes 

Ms. Ashwini Bondar 01.07.2017 BTUBP1738G Yes 

Mr. Sunil Panchal  22.02.2019 CLCPP3695R Yes 

Ms. Sumedha Nagargoje 01.07.2017 AGHPN5183C Yes 

Ms. Shilpa Kelkar 01.07.2017 AVRPK7194D NO 

Ms. Sarswati Neharkar 22.02.2019 BCQPN6690A Yes 

Ms. Priya Bhorge 22.02.2019 DPFPB9121E Yes 

Ms. Komal Phad 22.02.2019 EVLPP4002F Yes 

Mr. Sushilkumar Rathod  17.07.2017 CCGPR0865L Yes 

Ms. Disha U Jondhale 07.08.2017 BFSPJ7155K Yes 

 

  



LIST OF THE FACULTY FOR 2017-2018 

LIST OF FULL TIME TEACHERS IN THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018 

 

Name of the Full time 

teacher 

Date of 

appointment 
Pan No. 

Weather serving in the 

institution presently 

yes/No 

Mrs. Esther Rani J. 01.07.2017 ABQPH0129L Yes 

Mr. Rajshekhar C Kumbar  01.07.2017 BKVPK5421K Yes 

Mr. Ramchandra Masarkal 01.07.2017 QUSPM2076G Yes 

Ms. Pooja K Gitte  01.07.2017 CCGPG0717C Yes 

Ms. Pooja S Hurdale  01.07.2017 CLGPH1548C Yes 

MS. Anjali K Tambe  01.07.2017 AWAPT9500G Yes 

Ms. Ashwini K Bondare  01.07.2017 BTUBP1738G Yes 

Ms. Varsharani  01.07.2017 HDMPS3549M NO 

Mr. Sunil B Panchal 01.07.2017 CLCPP3695R Yes 

Ms. Sumedha P Nagargoje 01.07.2017 AGHPN5183C Yes 

Ms. Shilpa S Kelkar 01.07.2017 AVRPK7194D Yes 

Ms.Komal A Phad 07.08.2017 EVLPP4002F Yes 

Ms.saraswati Neharkar 17.07.2017 BCQPN6690A Yes 

Ms. Priya Bhorge 12.08.2017 DPFPB9121E Yes 

 


